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HRES 668
Supporting the designation of the week of September 20 through September 24, 2021, as "National Clean
Energy Week".

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Energy
Introduced: Sep 21, 2021
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy.  (Sep 22, 2021) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-resolution/668 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Curtis, John R. [R-UT-3] 
Party: Republican   •   State: UT   •   Chamber: Senate
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Cosponsors  (82 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Balderson, Troy [R-OH-12] R · OH Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Bass, Karen [D-CA-37] D · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Bilirakis, Gus M. [R-FL-12] R · FL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Bucshon, Larry [R-IN-8] R · IN Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Burgess, Michael C. [R-TX-26] R · TX Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Case, Ed [D-HI-1] D · HI Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-16] D · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Deutch, Theodore E. [D-FL-22] D · FL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Emmer, Tom [R-MN-6] R · MN Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Graves, Garret [R-LA-6] R · LA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Herrera Beutler, Jaime [R-WA-3] R · WA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Dusty [R-SD-At Large] R · SD Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Kim, Young [R-CA-39] R · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. LaHood, Darin [R-IL-18] R · IL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Mace, Nancy [R-SC-1] R · SC Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Mast, Brian J. [R-FL-18] R · FL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Sep 21, 2021

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Sep 21, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] R · NC Sep 21, 2021

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Meijer, Peter [R-MI-3] R · MI Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Meng, Grace [D-NY-6] D · NY Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Miller-Meeks, Mariannette [R-IA-2] R · IA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Murphy, Gregory [R-NC-3] R · NC Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Newhouse, Dan [R-WA-4] R · WA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Norman, Ralph [R-SC-5] R · SC Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Obernolte, Jay [R-CA-8] R · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Owens, Burgess [R-UT-4] R · UT Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Pence, Greg [R-IN-6] R · IN Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Peters, Scott H. [D-CA-52] D · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Reed, Tom [R-NY-23] R · NY Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Rice, Tom [R-SC-7] R · SC Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Schweikert, David [R-AZ-6] R · AZ Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Stauber, Pete [R-MN-8] R · MN Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Steel, Michelle [R-CA-48] R · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Stefanik, Elise M. [R-NY-21] R · NY Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Steil, Bryan [R-WI-1] R · WI Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Takano, Mark [D-CA-41] D · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Timmons, William R. IV [R-SC-4] R · SC Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Westerman, Bruce [R-AR-4] R · AR Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Wilson, Frederica S. [D-FL-24] D · FL Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Wilson, Joe [R-SC-2] R · SC Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Feb 8, 2022

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Dec 21, 2022
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Energy and Commerce Committee House Referred to Sep 22, 2021

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Energy

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 HRES
1386 

Related bill Sep 23, 2022: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy.

117 SRES
794 

Related bill Sep 22, 2022: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Unanimous Consent. (consideration: CR S5031; text: CR S4974)

117 SRES
381 

Related bill Sep 23, 2021: Submitted in the Senate, considered, and agreed to without amendment and with a
preamble by Voice Vote. (consideration: CR S6666; text: CR S6678-6679)

Summary  (as of Sep 21, 2021) 

This resolution supports the designation of National Clean Energy Week.

Actions Timeline

Sep 22, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Energy.
Sep 21, 2021: Introduced in House
Sep 21, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Energy and Commerce.
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